#### CIBC PRIVATE WEALTH



CIBC Private Wealth invites you to an exclusive webcast:

# What will the spring bring?

Spring is a season of change and it's time for a refresher on our outlook. Inflation and continued uncertainty mean it's more important than ever to stay focused on your long-term wealth goals. Please join our experts for an exclusive virtual event as they discuss their outlook for spring, and what you can do to plan ahead.

## **Benjamin Tal**



Managing Director & Deputy Chief Economist **CIBC** Capital Markets Inc

### Kate Lazier



Director, Philanthropy & Legacy Planning **CIBC** Private Wealth

#### Jamie Golombek



Managing Director, Tax & Estate Planning CIBC Private Wealth Join us March 28th from 4:00pm - 5:00pm ET —



#### Your host: Margaret Adaniel



Vice President, Wealth Digital, Marketing and Communications CIBC Private Wealth

"CIBC Private Wealth" consists of services provided by CIBC and certain of its subsidiaries, through CIBC Private Banking; CIBC Private Investment Counsel, a division of CIBC Asset Management Inc. ("CAM"); CIBC Trust Corporation; and CIBC Wood Gundy, a division of CIBC World Markets Inc. ("WMI"). CIBC Private Banking provides solutions from CIBC Investor Services Inc. ("ISI"), CAM and credit products.

CIBC World Markets Inc. and ISI are both Members of the Canadian Investor Protection Fund and Investment Industry Regulatory Organization of Canada. CIBC Private Wealth services are available to qualified individuals. The CIBC logo and "CIBC Private Wealth" are trademarks of CIBC.